X1l International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'

Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
31.10.2025 - 10:06 Startlist Prelim
Latvian record 32.00 SISOJEVA Arina LAT Budapest (HUN) 20.08.2019
YB
Heat1 of 5
2 LAGANOVSKA Agate 10 Jelgavas SPS NT
3 DANCENKO Katrina 09 Daugavpils SS NT
4 LYAKH Kira 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN NT
5 SIPKOVA Elza 05 Jurmalas SS NT
6 PAURINA Evelina 11  PKOgre NT
Heat 2 of 5
1 BABKINA Lina 11 BalvwuSS 44.76
2 RUDAKOVA Agate 12 RSS Ridzene-DSN 43.69
3 DUDA Leila 10 Jelgavas SPS 42.03
4 GIPTERE Marta 12 Daugavpils SS 41.55
5 MARKOTE Laine 12 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 41.66
6 SINICINA Jevgenija 11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 4221
7 VZENKOVSKA Amelija 12 Jelgavas SPS 44.08
8 SRIUBAITE Jore 15  Anyksciu KKSC 58.21
Heat 3 of 5
1 KISELCUK Kira 11  Ventspils SS Spars 39.70
2 DZENITE Elza 08 Jurmalas SS 38.17
3 SELECKA Marija 09 Jelgavas SPS 36.00
4 JASINA Anastasija 09 Jurmalas SS 34.22
5 ANTONOVA Julija 07 BalvuSs 35.61
6 PETRUSE Margarita 09 SK Delfins 36.86
7 GAVENAITE Saule 12 SM Nemunas 38.35
8 LACE Betija 12 Jelgavas SPS 41.08
Heat 4 of 5
1 PRIKULE Karina 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 38.80
2 SAMOILOVA Alisa 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins 38.03
3 UPENIECE Marta 07  Jelgavas SPS 35.95
4 STRAUTMANE Laura 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 34.07
5 ROZINA Milana 11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 35.51
6 SENUTO Adelina 10 Kekavas NSS 36.69
7 SEMJONOVA Darina 11  RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 38.28
8 SVENCA Milana 10 Daugavpils SS 40.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

01.11.2025 11:07 - Page 1



X1l International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'

Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 5

1

0O ~NO O h WN

KOMAROVA Polina
ANSPOKA Anete
SMIRNOVA Jekaterina
ABRACINSKAITE Rugile
PETKUS Kristiana
VIKSNA Amelija Nikola
GNEDAJA Anna
ANNUS [sabel

13
09
05
07
11
07
09
08

Daugavpils SS
Ujumise Spordiklubi
SK Delfins
Panevezio Zemyna
Kekavas NSS
Valmieras SS

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Ujumise Spordiklubi

38.66
37.72
35.65
32.02
34.45
36.04
38.28
40.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

01.11.2025 11:07 - Page 2



