

XIII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 5		Women, 50m Breaststroke			Open
31.10.2025 - 10:06					Startlist Prelim
Latvian record	32.00	SISOJEVA Arina	LAT	Budapest (HUN)	20.08.2019

YB

Heat 1 of 5

2	LAGANOVSKA Agate	10	Jelgavas SPS	NT
3	DANCENKO Katrina	09	Daugavpils SS	NT
4	LYAKH Kira	07	RSS Ridzene-DSN	NT
5	SIPKOVA Elza	05	Jurmallas SS	NT
6	PAURINA Evelina	11	PK Ogre	NT

Heat 2 of 5

1	BABKINA Lina	11	Balvu SS	44.76
2	RUDAKOVA Agate	12	RSS Ridzene-DSN	43.69
3	DUDA Leila	10	Jelgavas SPS	42.03
4	GIPTERE Marta	12	Daugavpils SS	41.55
5	MARKOTE Laine	12	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	41.66
6	SINICINA Jevgenija	11	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	42.21
7	VZENKOVSKA Amelija	12	Jelgavas SPS	44.08
8	SRIUBAITE Jore	15	Anyksciu KKSC	58.21

Heat 3 of 5

1	KISELCUK Kira	11	Ventspils SS Spars	39.70
2	DZENITE Elza	08	Jurmallas SS	38.17
3	SELECKA Marija	09	Jelgavas SPS	36.00
4	JASINA Anastasija	09	Jurmallas SS	34.22
5	ANTONOVA Julija	07	Balvu SS	35.61
6	PETRUSE Margarita	09	SK Delfins	36.86
7	GAVENAITE Saule	12	SM Nemunas	38.35
8	LACE Betija	12	Jelgavas SPS	41.08

Heat 4 of 5

1	PRIKULE Karina	08	RSS Ridzene-ZOL	38.80
2	SAMOILOVA Alisa	10	Kipsalas peldbaseins	38.03
3	UPENIECE Marta	07	Jelgavas SPS	35.95
4	STRAUTMANE Laura	08	Kipsalas peldbaseins	34.07
5	ROZINA Milana	11	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	35.51
6	SENUTO Adelina	10	Kekavas NSS	36.69
7	SEMJONOVA Darina	11	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	38.28
8	SVENCA Milana	10	Daugavpils SS	40.87

XIII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 5

1	KOMAROVA Polina	13	Daugavpils SS	38.66
2	ANSPOKA Anete	09	Ujumise Spordiklubi	37.72
3	SMIRNOVA Jekaterina	05	SK Delfins	35.65
4	ABRACINSKAITE Rugile	07	Panevezio Zemyna	32.02
5	PETKUS Kristiana	11	Kekavas NSS	34.45
6	VIKSNA Amelija Nikola	07	Valmieras SS	36.04
7	GNEDAJA Anna	09	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	38.28
8	ANNUS Isabel	08	Ujumise Spordiklubi	40.60